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Helping You Live Well
Spirit, Mind, Body

KGEB 4Q 2020 - Flu/Measles Prevention Spots
KGEB (On Air) From Thu, Oct 01, 2020 to Thu, Dec 31, 2020.
All times shown as Central.

Title Date Start Length
Public Service Announcements - (Public Service Announcements)

Measles Prevention :15 Sat Oct 10, 2020 06:59 am 15
Measles Prevention :15 Sat Oct 24, 2020 09:29 am 15
Measles Prevention :15 Sat Nov 21, 2020 11:29 pm 15
Measles Prevention :15 Sat Dec 12, 2020 07:59 am 15
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 03, 2020 07:28 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 03, 2020 08:23 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 03, 2020 10:29 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 03, 2020 11:40 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 10, 2020 09:08 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 10, 2020 10:29 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 17, 2020 07:47 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 17, 2020 09:25 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 24, 2020 09:59 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Oct 24, 2020 11:49 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Nov 07, 2020 06:48 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Nov 14, 2020 09:43 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Nov 21, 2020 09:29 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Nov 28, 2020 09:58 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Dec 05, 2020 07:50 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Dec 12, 2020 08:29 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Dec 19, 2020 07:28 am 30
Measles Prevention :30 Sat Dec 26, 2020 08:23 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 03, 2020 08:28 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 03, 2020 08:58 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 10, 2020 10:14 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 17, 2020 08:25 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 17, 2020 08:45 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 24, 2020 08:17 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Oct 31, 2020 08:51 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Nov 07, 2020 11:55 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Nov 21, 2020 07:59 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Dec 05, 2020 09:54 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Dec 12, 2020 07:53 am 30
Freddie the Flu Detective Sat Dec 19, 2020 09:20 am 30
Family Flu Vaccine Sat Oct 03, 2020 08:09 am 30
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Total Number of spots 106





